

NYM: -- AMIRI SAH HOUSE TO PROPOSED NH-

ROAD S23 C KIHAR KA MAHAISAUTHA UNDER

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BOKHARA
RODKE-

(over)

आगीवकारि विभागाकारि प्रमंडल सुधरी

DIVISION

आगीवकारि विभागाकारि अंग प्रमंडल बीरवाडा

B-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2536

Agency: -- Amresh Kr Thakur

1st. year. Maint.

32 Measurement.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
W/Work - Maint. Work				
of Rd. from Municipal				
House to proposed M.H. Rd.				
527 C Kharika Mahisaurha				
under M.M. City in North Bengal.				
M/Agency - Amresh Kr.				
Thakur, Bakerganj, Janipur				
Manpur, Sitamarhi				
Agreement No - 89 SAB/21-22				
Date of start - 30.12.21				
Date of Comp - 29.9.22				
Actual date of Complete - 10.6.22				

Item ① Restoration of main				
cut - do - do - all Comp. 20h.				
3x 5m x 1.15m x 0.300m = 5.17 m ³				
5x 4m x 1.25m x 0.30m = 7.50 m ³				
4x 3m x 1.35m x 0.30m = 4.86 m ³				
6x 5m x 1.45m x 0.30m = 13.05 m ³				
4x 4m x 1.15m x 0.30m = 5.52 m ³				
...				36.10 m ³
Limit 35.44 m ³				
(2) Making up of Berms/sho				
under - do - do - all Comp. 20h.				
6x 5m x 1.35m = 40.50 m ²				
5x 3m x 1.25m = 18.75 m ²				
4x 4m x 1.45m = 23.20 m ²				
3x 5m x 1.20m = 18.00 m ²				
Total 100.45 m ²				

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
9104 (1) Restoration of drain				
Ref. TMB, page (32)				
Bty - 35.44 m ²				
@ Rs. 404.06/m ² =				14320.10
(2) Making up Berms/shoulder				
TMB, page (32) Bty 100.45 m ²				
@ Rs. 60.28/m ² =				6055.20
(3) Repair to pot hole.				
TMB, page (33)				
Bty - 8.35 m ²				
@ Rs. 264.82/m ² =				2211.20
(4) Maint. of HP Culvert				
TMB, page (33) Bty - 0.14 km.				
@ Rs. 1168.58/each =				1169.20
(5) Maint. of rd. sign.				
TMB, page (33) Bty - 0.07 km.				
@ Rs. 1104.14/km =				77.20
(6) Maint. of 20m x 10m				
TMB, page (33) Bty - 0.08 km				
@ Rs. 641.92/km =				51.20
(7) Cutting of branches of tree.				
TMB, page (33) Bty - 0.14 km.				
@ Rs. 113.64/each =				114.20
(8) Cutting of shrub				
TMB, page (33) Bty - 4.44				
@ Rs. 6.98/each =				28.20

Total Rs. 24023.20

Continuation

